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Public ~.-De,ooaaea _ Persons' Es1atll8 undu Admiaistration. 

THB PUBLIC TBUST OrnoB 01' NBw ZBALAND.-booRPORATBD UNDBR THB PROVISIONS 011' THII PUBLIC TRUST 0ll'l'IOE 
AoT, 1908. 

PARTICULARS of the Estates of Deceased Persons placed under the Charge of the PUBLIC TRUSTBB during the Month 
of June. 1927 :-
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Andrew, or Anaru, Rangi .. 
Banfield, Alice 
Barrett, William John 
Barwick, Joseph William 
Beirne, John 
Birss, Jane 
Brown, Henry Mount 
Butler, Agnes 
Butler, Helen Mary Hannah 
Campbell, Herbert James .. 
Campbell, Jane .. 
Campbell, Jessie Sanders 
Carey, Martha Jane 
Carter, Matilda Ann 
Challoner, Emma Jane 
Clarke, George Isherman William 
Clegg, James 
Clegg, John 
Clinnick, Ernest John 
Codyre, Susannah 
Cossgrove, Thirlmore 
Cotton, Margaret .. 
Cottrell, Albert .. 
Cox, Edward James 
Cozens, Evan William 
Cra1g, James 
Dickson, James Wood 
Ditfort, William Christian .. 
Docker, William Henry 
Drake, John Baindridgc .. 
Drake, Thomas Frederick .. 
Drew, Alick John 
Edmunds, Ernest Philip .. 
EmPrson, George 
Farley, Hannah , • 
Finlay, William Charles Henry 
FiFher, Eliza Jane 
Fitness, Mary 
Forbes, Charles 
Freeman, James Sneddon .. 
Frew, Robert George 
Friedrich, Christian Albert 
Fryer, James Cossgrove 
Godwin, Caroline Glen 
Godwin, Catherine Lucy 
Goldfinch, Adolph 
Green, James 
Green, Thomas Cuthbert 
Gunner, Louis Edward 
Hales, Thomas Richard 

Napier .. 
Christchurch 
Pahiatua 

I Christchurch 
Hawera 

I Christchurch 
Onerahi 
Invercargill 
Dunedin 

_ Redwood's Valley 
Dunedin 
Pukepito, Balolutha 
Christchurch 
New Plymouth 
Wellington 

, Masterton 
- Auckland 

Waipapakauri 
Waihopo 
Wellington 

Waip~ri .. 
Christchurch 

Peton~ , , 
I Wellington 

Nelson .. 
I Christchurch 

Auckland 
Pleasant Point 
Waimiha 
Matariki 
Auckland 
Hilderthorpe 

'I Petone . • . . 
Auckland .. 
Palmerston North 
Auckland 
Kakahi .. 
Te Kopuru 
'J'e Waewae 
Wanganui 

1 Balclutha 
Oamaru 
Koromiko 
Owhango 
Wanganui 
Waipukurau 
Christchurch 
Waihi (but late of 

Auckland) 
Hall, George Reyson Shannon 
Halley, Harrison Bodle Wellington 
Harris, Charles Brooks Putaruru 
Hart, Ann Sydney •• 
Hastings, Evelyn Alfred Lyttelton 
Hayston, James . . Christchurch 
Heenan, Mary Wellington 
Hilliard, Louis Vincent Palmerston, Ota.go 
Holland, George . . Winton .. 
Hopkirk, Madeline Janet Ashhurst 
Hugheq, Frances Harriet Cambridge 
Jackson, Walter Frederick Hastings 

63 James, Selina I Wellington 
64 Jeffrey, George Christchurch 
65 Jones, Frederick William Mostyn Hobart, Tasmania 
66 Jones, Henry Owaka .. 
67 Jones, Jane Wellington 
68 Kavanagh, Jane, or Jane Lavinia Auckland 
69 Kay, George Cheviot 
70 Kennett, Robert . . Christchurch 
71 Kittson, Honora • . Westport 
72 Larsen, Jens Peter Inglewood 
73 Latm,nce, Jean St. Clair Howick 
74 Laxon, Edward Bankes Whangare.i 
75 Lemherg, Klaus Vilhelmsen, also known, Hukanui 

as Klaus Vilhelmstn I -
76 
77 
78 

Lemon, Ge01·ge . . Runanga 
Leslie, babella . • Christchurch 
Lewis, Louisa . . Spriug Grove 

Waterside worker 
Married woman 
Barman 
Labourer (N.Z.R.) 
Grain-merchant 
Widow 
Post-office manager 
Widow 

Or~bardist 
Spinster 
School-teacher 
Widow 
Married woman 

I 
I 
I 

i 

Old-ag;' pensioner 
Gentleman 
Farmer 

Gum-digger I' Married woman 

Widow 
Retired storekeeper I 
Retired butcher , . 
Retired master mariner! 
Railway employee •. 
Saddler . . . . 
Retired contractor 
Market-gardener 
Carpenter .. 
Farmer 

Ca;;taker .. 
Farmer 
Married woman 
Salesman 
Widow 

Labourer 
Old-age pensioner 
Farmer 
Retired farmer 
Boot maker 
Married woman 

" Farmer 
Labourer .. 
Farmer 
Postal clerk 
Labourer .. 

Retired farmer 
Steward .. 
Salvation Army officer 
Widow 
Retired Schoolmaster 
Retired 
Married woman 
Clerk 
Old-ago pensioner 
Spinster .. 

Far~ labourer 

Widow 
Leather-bag maker , • 
Accountant 
Farmer 
Married woman 
Widow 
Retired farmer 
Jeweller .. 
Widow 
Shoemaker 
Spinster 
Farmer 

Miner 
Married woman 
Spinister , , 

18/3/27 
8/6/27 
4/6/27 
2/6/27 

3/6/27 
7/6/27 

13/5/27 
27/5/27 
28/5/27 
15/6/27 
18/5/27 
8/6/27 

21/12/26 
10/6/27 
31/5/27 
11/6/27 
4/5/27 

26/5/27 
11/6/27 
22/6/27 
8/12/26 
1/6/27 

16/6/27 
15/5/27 
27/3/27 
7/5/27 
8/6/27 
9/4/27 

11/6/27 
2/5/27 

24/5/27 
13/5/27 
2/6/27 

13/5/27 
23/5/27 
28/5/27 
6/5/27 

30/5/27 
20./3/27 
16/5/27 
15/5/27 
22/5/27 
10/6/27 
23/5/27 
3/6/27 

10/6/27 
25/5/27 
3/6/27 
9/5/27 

14/5/27 
6/6/27 
2/6/27 

11/6/27 
4/5/27 

16/6/27 
13/6/27 

Intestate. 
Testate. 
Intestate. 

Int;tate. 

Test~te. 
Intestate. 
Testate. 
Intestate. 

Int;tate. 

Tes~te. 
Intestate. 
Testate. 

Ini.;tate. 

Test~te. 

Int~~tate. 
Testate. 
Intestate. 

Tesi:i'.te. 
Intestate. 

Int~;tate. 
Testate. 
Intestate. 

I .. 
Testate. 
Intestate. 
Testate. 

31/5/27 
21/5/27 
29/5/27 
2 /6 /27 1 Test~te. 

16/5/27 , lq.testate. 
or 17/5/27 

28/5/27 
9/5/27 
2/1/27 

16/5/27 
19/5/27 
24/5/27 
19/9/26 
9/6/27 
2/6/27 

24/5/27 
17/5/27 
16/6/27 
13/5/27 

10/6/27 
7/6/27 

27/5/27 

Testate. 
Intestate. 

Tel!t~te. 
Intestate. 
Tei;tate. 
Intestate. 

Testate. 

" 


